Total No. of Shares

Catecory of Shareholde No. of Total No. held in Total Shareholding as a Shares pledged or
gory ar ! Shareholders of Shares Dematerialized % of Total No. of Shares otherwise encumbered
Form
Asa
(;Afs a % As a % of Number % of
(A+B) (A+B+C) of shares Total No.
of Shares
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family 1 2011275 1736175 28.13 28.13 0 0.00
Bodies Corporate 2 715000 0 10.00 10.00 0 0.00
Any Others (Specify) 4 640883 640683 8.96 8.96 0 0.00
Promoters/Relatives 4 640883 640683 8.96 8.96 0 0.00
Sub Total 7 3367158 2376858 47.09 47.09 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 7 3367158 2376858 47.09 47.09 0 0.00
Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 74 762671 447971 10.67 10.67 0 0.00

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital 2034 1287290 704890 18.00 18.00 0 0.00
up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders

holding nominal share capital 38 1609210 1124010 22.51 22.51 0 0.00
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify) 31 123671 123671 1.73 1.73 0 0.00

Clearing Members 30 121671 121671 1.70 1.70 0 0.00

Non Resident Indians 1 2000 2000 0.03 0.03 0 0.00

Sub Total 2177 3782842 2400542 5291 5291 0 0.00

Total Public shareholding

(B) 2177 3782842 2400542 5291 5291 0 0.00



Total (A)+(B) 2184 7150000
(C) Shares held by
Custodians and against 0 0

which Depository Receipts
have been issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 2184 7150000

4777400

4777400

100.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category Promoter and Promoter Group

Details of Encumbered shares

Shares held @)

Name of
the
Sharehol
der

Asa
perce
ntage

Yogendr 20,11

akumar 275 2813 0 0.00

Details of

warrants

Asa %
of

grand
total
(A)+(
B)+(C)
of sub-
clause

D(a)

0.00

As a
)
total
num
ber
of
warr
ants
of
the
sam
e
class

Details of
convertible
securities

Numb
er of
conve
rtible
securi
ties
held

As a
)
total
numb
er of
conve
rtible
securi
ties of
the
same
class

Total
shares
(inclu
ding
under
lying
shares
assum
ing
full
conve
rsion
of
warra
nts
and
conve
rtible
securi
ties)
asa
% of
dilute
d
share
capita
1

0.00

0.00

0.00



Gupta

Pranav
Gupta
Prashant
Gupta
Ratanku
mar
Gupta
Manju Y
Gupta
Pranav
Gupta
Mark
Leasing
&
Finance
Ltd
Enrich
Financia
1
Services
Pvt Ltd

Total

3,73,
683
1,00,
000

1,00,
000

67,00

200

4,00,
000

3,15,

000

33,67
,158

5.23

1.40

1.40

0.94

0.00

5.59

4.41

47.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

10

Name of the

Shareholder

Rahul Parikh

Narendra
Kheskani

Snehal Amin

Niraj Goyal

Kiran
Ramanlal
Jani

Expert
Technologies
&
Consultants
Pvt Ltd

SIC Stocks
& Services
Pvt Ltd
Yogendra
Raj Singhvi
Shashi Y
Singhvi
Jasmin
Sushilkumar
Bajoriya

Total

Shares
as %
of
Total
No. of
Shares

No. of
Shares
held

152200 2.13
100000 1.40
100000 1.40
100000 1.40

80000 1.12

215100 3.01

176431 247

100000 1.40

100000 1.40

91598 1.28

1215329 17.00

. . Details of convertible
Details of warrants ..
securities

Number
of
warrants
held

Asa %
total
number
of
warrants
of the
same
class

% w.r.t
total
number of
convertible
securities
of the
same class

Number of
convertible
securities
held

Total
shares
(including
underlying
shares
assuming
full
conversion
of warrants
and
convertible
securities)
as a % of
diluted
share
capital




Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)
belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Lot Shzu:es a3 7
Total No. of Shares
1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Type of Outstanding DR Oult\i?z;nodtinc lij)ﬁ(?glllsy};irfs Shares Underlying Outstanding
b t=] t=] ) .
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs Oufstanding DR DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1 Nil 0.00
Total 0.00

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the
total number of shares.

No. of Shares
Name of the Type of Outstanding DR Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding

DR Holder (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1)

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



