Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	1	2011275	1736175	28.13	28.13	0	0.00
<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	2	715000	0	10.00	10.00	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	4	640883	640683	8.96	8.96	0	0.00
Promoters/Relatives	4	640883	640683	8.96	8.96	0	0.00
Sub Total	7	3367158	2376858	47.09	47.09	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	7	3367158	2376858	47.09	47.09	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	74	762671	447971	10.67	10.67	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	2034	1287290	704890	18.00	18.00	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	38	1609210	1124010	22.51	22.51	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	31	123671	123671	1.73	1.73	0	0.00
Clearing Members	30	121671	121671	1.70	1.70	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	1	2000	2000	0.03	0.03	0	0.00
Sub Total	2177	3782842	2400542	52.91	52.91	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	2177	3782842	2400542	52.91	52.91	0	0.00

Total (A)+(B)	2184	7150000	4777400	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$	2184	7150000	4777400	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

 $Share holding \ of \ securities \ (including \ shares, \ warrants, \ convertible \ securities) \ of \ persons \ belonging \ to \ the \ category \ Promoter \ and \ Promoter \ Group$ 

SI. No	Name of the Sharehol der		ails of es held	Е	ncumbered (*)	d shares		ils of rants	conve	ils of ertible rities	Total shares (inclu ding under lying shares assum ing full conve rsion of warra nts and conve rtible securi ties) as a % of dilute d share capita
		No. of Shar es held	As a % of grand total (A)+( B)+(C)	N o	As a perce ntage	As a % of grand total (A)+( B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Nu mbe r of warr ants held	As a % total num ber of warr ants of the sam e class	Numb er of conve rtible securi ties held	As a % total numb er of conve rtible securi ties of the same class	
1	Yogendr akumar	20,11	28.13	0	0.00	0.00					

	Gupta								
2	Pranav Gupta	3,73, 683	5.23	0	0.00	0.00			
3	Prashant Gupta	1,00, 000	1.40	0	0.00	0.00			
4	Ratanku mar Gupta	1,00, 000	1.40	0	0.00	0.00			
5	Manju Y Gupta	67,00 0	0.94	0	0.00	0.00			
6	Pranav Gupta	200	0.00	0	0.00	0.00			
7	Mark Leasing & Finance Ltd	4,00, 000	5.59	0	0.00	0.00			
8	Enrich Financia I Services Pvt Ltd	3,15, 000	4.41	0	0.00	0.00			
	Total	33,67 ,158	47.09	0	0.00	0.00			

## Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details of warrants		Details of secu	Total shares (including	
	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Rahul Parikh	152200	2.13					
2	Narendra Kheskani	100000	1.40					
3	Snehal Amin	100000	1.40					
4	Niraj Goyal	100000	1.40					
5	Kiran Ramanlal Jani	80000	1.12					
6	Expert Technologies & Consultants Pvt Ltd	215100	3.01					
7	SIC Stocks & Services Pvt Ltd	176431	2.47					
8	Yogendra Raj Singhvi	100000	1.40					
9	Shashi Y Singhvi	100000	1.40					
10	Jasmin Sushilkumar Bajoriya	91598	1.28					
	Total	1215329	17.00					

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

## **Details of Locked-in Shares**

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

## **Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)**

Sl. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

S1. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total			0.00